
 
 

Attachment 1: Contract History 

Contract Stage Date Reason 
Accumulative 
Total Change 
(including tax) 

Original Contract Award April 2016 to June 2017 
(12.5 Months) 376,441 

Subtotal of First Term 376,441 

Contract Renewal #1 to 8 July 2017 to June 2025 
(97.5 months) 585,616 

Subtotal of Second Term 585,616 

Contract Renewal #9 June 2025 to July 2026 
(12 months) PENDING 86,520 

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE INCLUDING TAX 1,048,577 

Glossary Terms of Reference 

Contract Award (CA) A notification of contract award by the City to a contractor, specifying the terms and 
conditions and provisional price of the agreement.  

Contract Increase (CI) An agreement between the City and a contractor of an existing contract to increase 
the provisional price of the agreement. 

Contract Renewal (CR) An agreement between the City and a contractor of an existing contract to renew the 
terms of that agreement for an additional period of time and increase the provisional 
price of the agreement. 


	TO:
	FROM:
	RESPONSIBLE DEPARTMENT(S):
	SUBJECT:
	PURPOSE:
	RECOMMENDATION
	1.0 POLICY SECTION
	2.0 summary
	3.0 BACKGROUND
	4.0 general information
	5.0 COMMUNICATION AND COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
	6.0 FINANCIAL CONSIDERATIONS

	ATTACHMENTS
	REPORT CONTRIBUTORS

